
 

 

Wilderness School 
2026 Term Dates 

 
 
 
Term 1 
 
Student Term Dates 
Wednesday 28 January to 
Thursday 2 April  
 
 

Teaching Staff Term Dates 

Wednesday 21 January to Friday 2 
April 
 

 

Boarder Exeat 

Friday 6 March 5pm to Monday 9 
March 5pm 
(includes Adelaide Cup Day) 

 

 

Public Holidays 

Australia Day | Monday 26 January  

Adelaide Cup | Monday 9 March 

Good Friday | Friday 3 April  

Easter Monday | Monday 6 April 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 2 

 
Student Term Dates 
Tuesday 21 April to  
Friday 26 June 
 
 

Teaching Staff Term Dates 

Monday 20 April to Friday  
26 June 

 

 

Boarder Exeat 

Friday 5 June 5pm to Monday 8 June 
5pm 
(includes King’s Birthday Public Holiday) 

 

 
Public Holidays 

ANZAC Day | Saturday 25 April 

King’s Birthday | Monday 8 June 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Term 3 
 
Student Term Dates 
Wednesday 22 July to  
Friday 25 September 
 
 

Teaching Staff Term Dates  

Monday 20 July to Friday  
25 September 

 

 

Boarder Exeat 

Friday 4 September 5pm to Monday 7 
September 5pm 
(includes Show Day) 

 

 
Student Free Day 

Show Day | Monday 7 September 
   

Public Holidays 

Labour Day | Monday 5 October 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 4 
 
Student Term Dates 
Monday 12 October to  
Friday 4 December 
 
 

Teaching Staff Term Dates 

Monday 12 October to Tuesday 8 
December 

 

 

Boarder Exeat 

Friday 30 October 5pm to Sunday 1 
November 5pm 
 

 

 

 


